
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035193-2025 

Award

UK6 - Secret and Future Delivery Manager (Core
Delivery)

Ministry of Defence

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-035193

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054f4a (view related notices)

Published 25 June 2025, 4:31pm

Scope 

Reference

DIfD 046

Description

Delivery of capability and the team who are delivering the Single Sign On (SSO) and MFA
capabilities. This will enable the global rollout of SSO and MFA
components/services/systems to MODNET Official.

Lead the implementation and optimisation of access and authentication mechanisms for
enterprise and classified systems. The aim is to ensure secure and seamless identity
management across official Entra environments, Secret FUSECODE AD and deployed
operations. The Secret & Future Delivery Manager will ensure the DIfD FBC FOC outcomes
are planned, managed and delivered to time, cost, quality to release the cyber resilience
Strategic Objective.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035193-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035193-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054f4a


Page 2 to 5

Lead the support to current Single Sign On (SSO) live services and develop further the
Centre of Excellence for SSO. Enabling migration from On-Prem (pre-atlas) and deliver the
new Cloud SSO (post Atlas).

 

Contract 1. Secret and Future Delivery Manager (Core
Delivery)

Supplier

St Erth Consultants LLP

Contract value

186757.50 GEL excluding VAT

224109 GEL including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

25 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed



Page 3 to 5

27 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

30 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72224000 - Project management consultancy services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Special regime

Defence and security



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

St Erth Consultants LLP

Companies House: OC403012

Christowe Windmill Road, Minchinhampton

Stroud

GL6 9EF

United Kingdom

Email: tim.lees@st-erth.com

Region: UKK13 - Gloucestershire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Associated people/organisations:

N/A

Contract 1. Secret and Future Delivery Manager (Core Delivery)

mailto:tim.lees@st-erth.com


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Ministry of Defence

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHVX-4316-ZVGZ

MOD Corsham, Westwells Road

Corsham

SN13 9NR

United Kingdom

Email: Menuka.Gurung119@mod.gov.uk

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/ministry-of-defence

Region: UKK15 - Wiltshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Menuka.Gurung119@mod.gov.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/ministry-of-defence
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Secret and Future Delivery Manager (Core Delivery)
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	St Erth Consultants LLP

	Contracting authority
	Ministry of Defence


		2025-06-26T21:20:06+0100
	TCPDF




